Hirvenhiihdot Siimes - M70

Hirvenhiihdot Siimes

Algskidskytte, Pyhajérvi, 15.03.2020

M70 - Resultat

Namn
1. Leppdnen Antero
2. Lehtomadki Lauri (M75)

3. Malila Seppo

4. Ylisuvanto Osmo
5. Toivola Jouko (M75)

Nr
25
20

Klubb
Urmas
Haapajdarvi
Pyhajarvi
Pyhajarvi
Kokkola

Skidning
279 (25:54)
281 (26:40)

300 (22:25)

282 (25:24)
300 (23:35)

Bedomning Skytte

234 (+14m/-19m) 540 (90/ 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9,9,7,5)
238 (-13m/-18m) 528 (88)

196 498 (83/10, 10, 10,9,9,8,8, 7, 6, 6)
(+13m/+39m)

246 (-10m/+17m) 438(73/10, 10, 8,8,7,7,6,6, 6, 5)
278 (+6m/+5m) 294 (49/8,7,7,7,6,5,4,4, 1,0)
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Poang
1053
1047

994

966
872
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